You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
PBRC-7.37AR : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
PBRC-7.37AR Details PDF
PBRC-7.37AR
Manufacturer Part Number: PBRC-7.37AR
Manufacturer/Brand: Kyocera
Part of Description: CER RES 7.3700MHZ SMD
Datasheets: PBRC-7.37AR.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 5950 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number PBRC-7.37AR
Manufacturer Kyocera
Description CER RES 7.3700MHZ SMD
Category Crystals, Oscillators, Resonators > Resonators
Part Status 5950 pcs Stock
Series PBRC-A, Kyocera
Frequency 7.37MHz
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 80°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.291" L x 0.134" W (7.40mm x 3.40mm)
Type Ceramic
Impedance 30 Ohm
Features -
Height 0.091" (2.30mm)
Capacitance -
Package / Case 2-SMD, Non-Standard
Frequency Stability ±0.3%
Frequency Tolerance ±0.5%
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
PBRC-7.37BR
AVX Corporation
CER RES 7.3700MHZ 33PF
SMD
PBRC-7.00BR
Kyocera
CER RES 7.0000MHZ 33PF
SMD
PBRC-8.00AR
AVX Corporation
CER RES 8.0000MHZ SMD
PBRC-7.00BR
AVX Corporation
CER RES 7.0000MHZ 33PF
SMD
PBRC-7.37AR
AVX Corporation
CER RES 7.3700MHZ SMD
PBRC-8.00AR
Kyocera
CER RES 8.0000MHZ SMD
PBRC-8.00BR
AVX Corporation
PBRC-8.00BR AVX
PBRC-6.96BR03
Kyocera
CER RES 6.9600MHZ 33PF
SMD
AOD5T40P BCX55-10 BK1608TS601-T CGA5L3X8R1E225M160AE CPH3413-TL
DMA9640MOR DT75N18KOF GP1A52HRJ00F GRM1886S1H8R7DZ01D IP2004WB
KF10N60F LT1013CS8#TR MAX4741EKA+T MPC1825A PBRC-3.58AR
PBRC-3.58AR PBRC-4.00AR-A PBRC-7.37AR PBRC-8.00BR PBRC11.06HR
PBRC12.00HR PBRC16.93BR PBRC2.00HR50X000 PBRC2.00HR50X000 PBRC20.00HR50Y000
PBRC3.58AR PBRC3.58GR50X000 PBRC3.58HR50X000 PBRC3.58HR50X000 PBRC4.00GR
PBRC4.00GR50X000 PBRC4.00GR50X000 PBRC4.00GR50Y000 PBRC4.00HR50X000 PBRC4.00HR50X000
PBRC6.00HR PBRC6.00HR50X000 PBRC6.00HR50X000 PBRC7.37MR50X000 PBRC7.37MR50X000
PBRC8.00AR PBRN123YT PBRP123ET PBRP123YT R5001615XXWA
SML-522MD8WT86 TT250N600KOC VI-J43-CX VND5E160MJTR-E X5163S8IZT1